

**HOUSE AMENDMENT 3 TO hb1193.**

deleting "~~the Arkansas Public Service Commission,~~" from lines 23 and 24 on page 1 and substituting therefor "the Arkansas Public Service Commission,"

and  
by deleting "~~the Employment Security Department,~~" from line 27 on page 1 and substituting therefor "the Employment Security Department,"

and  
by deleting "25-15-208" from line 34 on page 1 and substituting therefor "25-15-215"